works forming the subject of this Invitation to Tender is ninety (90) calendar days.

4. Lot

The work is as follows; The connection of an electrical network to the Regional Delegation of
Tourism and Leisure for North - West In Bamenda.

5. Estimated cost

The estimated cost after preliminary studies is 15,000,000 {fifteen million) CFAF

6. Participation and origin
Participation to this Invitation to Tender Is open to Cameroonian enterprises that are in compliance

with the Cameroon laws.

" 7. Financing
Works which form the subject of this Invitation to tender shall be financed by the 2018 Public